03-17-2020
JONESPORT-BEALS HIGH SCHOOL

BY: INDIVIDUAL STAFF STAFF
1) Alley, Donna email: donna.alley@union103.o0rg Cell Phone: 2072635385
2) Alley, Susan email: susan.alley@union103.org Cell Phone: 2075985633
3) Beal, Anthony email: tony.beal@union103.org Cell Phone: 2075986113
4) Beal, Kathy email: kathy.beal@union103.org Cell Phone: 2075986047
5) Brown, Dwayne email: dwayne.brown@union103.org Cell Phone: 2075980247
6) Campbell, Dan email: dan.campbell@union103.org Cell Phone: 2076159915
7) Chase, Darcy email: darcy.chase@union103.org Cell Phone: 2072636340
8) Cirone, Barbara email: barbie.cirone@union103.0rg Cell Phone: 2075986318
9) Grant, Randy email: randy.grant@union103.org Cell Phone:
10) Hegner, Georgia email: georgia.hegner@union103.org Cell Phone: 7182233772
11) Hunter, Randy email: randy.hunter@union103.org Cell Phone: 9802340888
12) Kelley, Michael email: mike.kelley@union103.org Cell Phone; 2079445520
13) Look, Morgan email: morgan.look@union103.0rg Cell Phone: 2078527727
14) Sevey, Nicole email: nicole.sevey@union103.org Cell Phone: 2073993432
15) Smith, Pamela email: pam.smith@union103.org Cell Phone: 2074601884
16) Willard, Allison email: allison.willard@union103.0rg Cell Phone: 2074619915



